Application to purchase County Property

Parcel #400522-305071-0000

PID 143073

Acquired 11/18/2011

Applicant, James G Jerro



Legal description: Paradise Lakes Country Club Div no. 3 Tract E Twn 40N RGE 5E Sec 22

Market Value: \$1,040 Purchase Price / Minimum Bid: \$1,613.82

James Jerro owns 143000 and would like to purchase 143073 to expand his property.

WHATCOM COUNTY REAL PROPERTY INVENTORY PARCEL PROFILE

Secret description - New York	00522-305071-0000	Custodian		TAX TI
PID # 1	43073			
Date Acquired 11/18	3/2011		Purchase Price	\$1,613.82
	11-2.01426	1.2		
Location Pony Express Way S	Sumas	Facility		
Current Use Other Vacant		Zoning		Acreage 0.26
	Land	Building	Total	
Estimated or Actual Cost	ALCOHOL: THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	\$0.00		Fixed Asset Code
Current Assessed Value	\$1,820.00	\$0.00	\$1,820.00	
L.				
Special Characteristics Physical Inspection				

Deed # 5487	Treasurer's Deed	11/18/2011	Auditor's File # 2111200824	Volume, Page	

Surplused

Sale Status Lease Info Saleability Remarks

Application to Purchase County Property

Steven N. Oliver, Whatcon	m County Treasurer			
JAMES G.	Agolication No.	1		
261 A4iR V	Reguest No.			
"MADK FALLS W	4.98266 "WA "C	78266		
360-933-4698	360-922-	4824		
Are you an adjacent property of	owner? Yes □ No			240 - 5555017
Assessed Value \$1,040	TAX-TITLE COST BREAKDOWN	Percel Number 4005223050711	0000	PID 143873
1	Taxes \$76.66	For what purpose will the property be user		
Custodian	Interest/Penalty 18.84	1		
Type of Deed	Foreclosure Costs 1, 511, 58			
Doed No.	Title Search	1		
	Assessments			
Date Acquired	Other Costs			
Tox Case No.	TOTAL 1613 83	Location		
the property is sold to another party advertising costs payable at the time. The amount tendered is submitted un. Account No.: 82800.2361.1160	bid is not accepted, or (2) I or my representate. In addition to the bid amount, I understare of sale. nder the conditions referred to above.		scribed property and	
Treasurer Review P		plication is: Ferwarded	to County Council	